Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors/GNH
Design, Specifications are subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Whenever a doubt about safety arises from this product, please inform us immediately for technical consulation without fail.
 – EE191 –
Series:GNH
        -25  to   + 105°C
       160  to  400 V .DC
       390   to  22000 µ F

( ):Mounting Clamp
2 point
clamp clamp
3 point
Terminal Part No.Specification
Dia. Length
Case size
W.V. Ripple
current
(120Hz)
(+105°C)
Pitch
Standard Products
Cap.
(-10 to +30%)
1800 36 83 1.98 0.1 13.0 ECEG2CG182P( ) N F
2200 36 103 2.50 0.1 13.0 ECEG2CG222N( ) N F
2700 36 125 3.02 0.1 13.0 ECEG2CG272M( ) N F F
3300 51 83 3.63 0.1 22.0 ECEG2CG332L( ) N C F
4700 51 103 4.84 0.1 22.0 ECEG2CG472K( ) N C F
5600 51 125 5.93 0.1 22.0 ECEG2CG562J( ) N C F
160 6800 51 145 7.03 0.1 22.0 ECEG2CG682H( ) N C F
64 103 7.03 0.1 28.6 ECEG2CG682G( ) N C F
              8200 64 125 9.01 0.1 28.6 ECEG2CG822F( ) N C F
10000 64 145 10.5 0.1 28.6 ECEG2CG103E( ) N C F
12000 77 125 12.5 0.1 31.8 ECEG2CG123D( ) N C F
15000 77 145 14.8 0.1 31.8 ECEG2CG153C( ) N C F
22000 90 150 20.0 0.1 31.8 ECEG2CG223A( ) N F
1500 36 83 1.81 0.1 13.0 ECEG2DG152P( ) N F
1800 36 103 2.21 0.1 13.0 ECEG2DG182N( ) N F
2200 36 125 2.73 0.1 13.0 ECEG2DG222M( ) N F
2700 51 83 3.30 0.1 22.0 ECEG2DG272L( ) N C F
3900 51 103 4.95 0.1 22.0 ECEG2DG392K( ) N C F
4700 51 125 5.83 0.1 22.0 ECEG2DG472J( ) N C F
200 5600 51 145 6.37 0.1 22.0 ECEG2DG562H( ) N C F
64 103 6.37 0.1 28.6 ECEG2DG562G( ) N C F
6800 64 125 8.24 0.1 28.6 ECEG2DG682F( ) N C F
8200 64 145 9.67 0.1 28.6 ECEG2DG822E( ) N C F
12000 77 125 12.5 0.1 31.8 ECEG2DG123D( ) N C F
15000 77 145 14.8 0.1 31.8 ECEG2DG153C( ) N C F
18000 90 150 19.0 0.1 31.8 ECEG2DG183A( ) N F
1000 36 83 1.62 0.1 13.0 ECEG2EG102P( ) N F
1200 36 103 1.77 0.1 13.0 ECEG2EG122N( ) N F
1500 36 125 2.47 0.1 13.0 ECEG2EG152M( ) N F
1800 51 83 2.78 0.1 22.0 ECEG2EG182L( ) N C F
2700 51 103 3.81 0.1 22.0 ECEG2EG272K( ) N C F
3300 51 125 4.77 0.1 22.0 ECEG2EG332J( ) N C F
250 3900 51 145 5.68 0.1 22.0 ECEG2EG392H( ) N C F
64 103 5.68 0.1 28.6 ECEG2EG392G( ) N C F
4700 64 125 7.16 0.1 28.6 ECEG2EG472F( ) N C F
5600 64 145 8.30 0.1 28.6 ECEG2EG562E( ) N C F
8200 77 125 10.3 0.1 31.8 ECEG2EG822D( ) N C F
10000 77 145 12.3 0.1 31.8 ECEG2EG103C( ) N C F
12000 90 150 15.8 0.1 31.8 ECEG2EG123A( ) N F
470 36 83 1.10 0.1 13.0 ECEG2VG471P( ) N F
350 680 36 103 1.52 0.1 13.0 ECEG2VG681N( ) N F
820 36 125 1.84 0.1 13.0 ECEG2VG821M( ) N F
D.F.
(120Hz)
(+20°C)
Discontinued

( ):Mounting Clamp
2 point
clamp clamp
3 point
Terminal Part No.Specification
Dia. Length
Case size
W.V. Ripple
current
(120Hz)
(+105°C)
Pitch
Standard Products
Cap.
(-10 to +30%)
1000 51 83 2.07 0.1 22.0 ECEG2VG102L(  ) N C F
1200 51 103 2.52 0.1 22.0 ECEG2VG122K(  ) N C F
1500 51 125 3.18 0.1 22.0 ECEG2VG152J(  ) N C F
1800 51 145 3.75 0.1 22.0 ECEG2VG182H(  ) N C F
64 103 3.75 0.1 28.6 ECEG2VG182G(  ) N C F
350 2200 64 125 4.89 0.1 28.6 ECEG2VG222F(   ) N C F
2700 64 145 5.74 0.1 28.6 ECEG2VG272E(   ) N C F
3900 77 125 7.16 0.1 31.8 ECEG2VG392D(   ) N C F
4700 77 145 8.53 0.1 31.8 ECEG2VG472C(   ) N C F
6800 90 150 12.1 0.1 31.8 ECEG2VG682A(  ) N F
390 36 83 1.08 0.1 13.0 ECEG2GG391P(  ) N F
470 36 103 1.32 0.1 13.0 ECEG2GG471N(  ) N F
560 36 125 1.62 0.1 13.0 ECEG2GG561M(  ) N F
820 51 83 1.90 0.1 22.0 ECEG2GG821L(  ) N C F
1000 51 103 2.41 0.1 22.0 ECEG2GG102K(  ) N C F
1200 51 125 2.83 0.1 22.0 ECEG2GG122J(  ) N C F
400 1500 51 145 3.45 0.1 22.0 ECEG2GG152H(  ) N C F
1800 64 103 4.08 0.1 28.6 ECEG2GG182G(   ) N C F
2200 64 125 4.94 0.1 28.6 ECEG2GG222F(   ) N C F
2700 64 145 5.75 0.1 28.6 ECEG2GG272E(   ) N C F
3300 77 125 6.63 0.1 31.8 ECEG2GG332D(   ) N C F
3900 77 145 7.79 0.1 31.8 ECEG2GG392C(   ) N C F
5600 90 150 11.1 0.1 31.8 ECEG2GG562A(  ) N F
D.F.
(120Hz)
(+20°C)
Discontinued